
CONDITIONS

SCALE : NTS

SIZE : A4 DATE :01/08/08 DWG NO : SD 427

REV : 01

TITLE

DRAWING BY K.F

TEMPERATURE CONTROLS PTY LTD
SYDNEY : 7  YAMMA ST  SEFTON , NSW 2162
PHONE   : (02) 9721 8644    FAX  : (02) 9738 9339
MELBOURNE : 8/280 Whitehall St

YARRAVILLE VIC 3013
PHONE : (03) 9687 0000   FAX : (03) 9687 1900
EMAIL   :sales@temperature.com.au

THIS DRAWING IS OUR
EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY
AND MUST NOT BE
COPIED OR HANDED
TO ANY OTHER PARTIES
WITH OUT WRITTEN
PERMISSION. IT SHALL
BE RETURNED UPON
REQUEST

Qu
al

ity
 S

ys
te

m

Quality
Endorsed
Company

Certificate No:QEC 14412
AS/NZS 9001:2000

316 STAINLESS STEEL
BAR STOCK THERMOWELL

FOR BI-METAL THERMOMETERS

T.
C

.
31

6.

1/2" OR 3/4"
PROCESS
CONNECTION

1/2"
INSTRUMENT
CONNECTION

U

STEM
MAJOR 16mm

STEM
MINOR
12mm

44mm

2.5"

4"

6"

9"

12"

ELEMENT LENGTH

26mm

64mm

115mm

191mm

267mm

OVERALL LENGTH

108mm

70mm

159mm

235mm

312mm

STANDARD DIMENSIONS FOR 1/2" PROCESS CONNECTION, BORE = 6.6mm

22mm

IMMERSION LENGTH
U

IMMERSION LENGTH

NOTE: FOR 1" BSP/NPT CONNECTION
REDUCE"U" DIMENSION BY 5mm


