

## STANDARD DIMENSIONS FOR 1/2" PROCESS CONNECTION, BORE = 6.6mm

**NOTE: FOR 1" BSP/NPT CONNECTION REDUCE"U" DIMENSION BY 5mm** 

ELEMENT LENGTH	IMMERSION LENGTH U	OVERALL LENGTH
2.5"	26mm	70mm
4"	64mm	108mm
6"	115mm	159mm
9"	191mm	235mm
12"	267mm	312mm

316 STAINLESS STEEL **BAR STOCK THERMOWELL** FOR BI-METAL THERMOMETERS

## **CONDITIONS** THIS DRAWING IS OUR **EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY** AND MUST NOT BE COPIED OR HANDED TO ANY OTHER PARTIES WITH OUT WRITTEN PERMISSION. IT SHALL BE RETURNED UPON **REQUEST**

TEMPERATURE CONTROLS PTY LTD AS/NZS 9001:2000 SYDNEY: 7 YAMMA ST SEFTON, NSW 2162 PHONE : (02) 9721 8644 FAX : (02) 9738 9339 MELBOURNE: 8/280 Whitehall St YARRAVILLE VIC 3013 PHONE: (03) 9687 0000 FAX: (03) 9687 1900 EMAIL :sales@temperature.com.au

TITLE

SIZE : A4	DATE :01/08/08	DWG NO : SD 427
SCALE : NTS	DRAWING BY K.F	REV : 01

Certificate No:QEC 14412